VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 36 Women, 100m Breaststroke 11 years and older
1.3.2026r. - 12:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
18 years and older
1. Diana PETKOVA 00  Sprint Sofia 1:09.92 771 32.57 37.35
2. Anna KIRKOVA 08 Iris 1:19.08 533 37.41 41.67
3. Mia APOSTOLOVA 06  Levski 1:22.35 472 39.11 43.24
4. Hristina KATSARSKA 03  Sprint Sofia 1:26.70 404 40.49 46.21
5. Vlasia VLASIADU 07  Damini LV 1:31.31 346 43.45 47.86
6. Veselena DIMITROVA 06 Mustang 1:36.90 289 42.45 54.45
15- 17 years
1. Elitsa MILOTINOVA 09  Akademik 1:14.47 638 34.93 39.54
2. Savina TSATSOVA 11 Phoenix 1:19.30 528 36.32 42.98
3. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 09  Levski 1:19.75 519 36.60 43.15
4. Adriana GENOVA 11  Damini LV 1:21.15 493 37.82 43.33
5. Boyana GABROVSKA 11  Lokomotiv 1:21.37 489 37.59 43.78
6. Viktoria DIMITROVA 10 Nsa 1:22.99 461 37.80 45.19
7. Petya STAYKOVA 10 Nsa 1:23.47 453 37.41 46.06
8. Kristina HADZHIEVA 11 Levski 1:24.13 442 39.17 44.96
9. Zara BOLYAROVA 11  Smolian 1:24.28 440 38.44 45.84
10. Adelina BOZJILOVA 09 Mladost'91 1:25.10 427 39.28 45.82
11. Dariya TERZIEVA 10 Iris 1:25.22 426 38.16 47.06
12. Mihaela KANEVA 09 Cska 1:26.26 410 40.44 45.82
13. Elica TANKOVA 09  Sprint Sofia 1:26.89 402 39.91 46.98
14. Kristiana KALCHEVA 09  Vsi 1:26.96 401 41.15 45.81
15. Elitsa IVANOVA 10  Levski 1:27.31 396 40.85 46.46
16. Boryana YANEVA 11  Plovdiv 2019 1:28.50 380 41.20 47.30
17. Viktoria LYUBENOVA 11  Sprint Sofia 1:28.68 378 42.51 46.17
18. Zara PATILOVA 10  Vihren 1:29.43 368 41.14 48.29
19. Gergana MIHAYLOVA 09 Dobrudzha2021 1:30.71 353 41.53 49.18
20. Sara-Mari RAMADANI 10  Shampion3 1:31.05 349 41.57 49.48
21. Yoana KOSTOVA 11  Levski 1:32.84 329 42.44 50.40
22. Yasmin ISTIKBAL 11  Dobrudzha2021 1:33.59 321 42.20 51.39
23. Bojidara POPOVYANSKA 11  Sprint Sofia 1:35.92 298 44.95 50.97
24, |zabela PETROVA 10 Beroe 1:53.73 179 53.12 1:00.61
13 - 14 years
1. Marina GETOVA 12 Nsa 1:23.97 445 38.55 45.42
2. Aglika ANGELOVA 13  Sprint Sofia 1:24.06 444 38.33 45.73
3. Stela DEKOVA 12  Aquazard 1:26.72 404 40.55 46.17
4. Eliya DASKALOVA 12 Vsi 1:26.88 402 41.00 45.88
5. Slavina MANOLEVA 12  Sandanski 1:27.04 399 39.26 47.78
6. Mihaela UZUNOVA 12  Smolian 1:27.29 396 41.27 46.02
7. Mariya SHOPOVA 12 Smolian 1:27.85 389 41.42 46.43
8. Aleksandra ATANASOVA 12  Sprint Sofia 1:28.14 385 42.34 45.80
9. Viktorya DINEVA 12 Akulite 1:29.08 373 42.16 46.92
10. Teodora SHUMANOVA 13  Vihren 1:31.36 345 42.53 48.83
11. Maraya IVANOVA 13  Olympic Sandanski 1:32.03 338 43.71 48.32
12. Viktoriya VASILEVA 12 Vsi 1:32.20 336 43.77 48.43
13. Alina ALIEVA 12 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa 1:32.52 333 43.33 49.19
14. Anastasiya PEHLIVANOVA 13  Smolian 1:32.97 328 44.33 48.64
15. Aleksandra KABAKOVA 13  Vsi 1:35.42 303 44.83 50.59
16. Lili STEFANOVA 12  Sandanski 1:36.05 297 43.96 52.09
17. Sophia TRENDAFILOVA 12 Levski 1:37.65 283 45.85 51.80
18. Yordanka GADZHEVA 13  Smolian 1:37.78 282 46.16 51.62
19. Vasilena PETKOVA 13  Phoenix 1:45.88 222 48.06 57.82
20. Milena HRISTOVA 13  Olympic Sandanski 1:47.70 211 49.61 58.09
21. Genoveva MANEVSKA 13  Sprint 1:50.34 196 51.71 58.63
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VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 36, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, 13 - 14 years

Rank

22. Victoriya TSENOVSKA
23. Elif MADZIROVA

11-12 years

Monika VELICHKOVA
Ivayla DARAKCHIEVA
Dea KASABOVA
Kaya NIKOLOVA
llona ANGELOVA
Aleksa PISKOVA
Radina TANEVA
Raya ZLATINSKA
Viktoriya CHAKUROVA
10. Marina NACHEVA

11. Mihaela ILIEVA

12. Viktoriya ILIEVA

13. Yoana ISKROVA

14. Plamena VASILEVA
15. Dariya SHAKLEVA
16. Deya KASABOVA

17. Hristiana STANEVA
18. Teodora HRISTOVA
19. Nikol KRAVAEVA

20. Gabriela STOYANOVA
21. Deya RUSEVA

©CoOoNO OMWNE

22. Alexandra TRENDAFILOVA

DSQ Galiya ZLATEVA
WrSt

YB

12
13

14
14
14
15
15
14
14
15
14
14
15
14
14
14
15
14
14
15
14
14
15
15
15

Mladost'91
Mladost'91

Levski
Smolian
Plovdiv 2019
Olimp
Olympic Sandanski
Levski

Nsa

Vihren

Vsi

Plovdiv 2019
Vsi

Olympic Sandanski
Vsi

Cska

Levski
Smolian
Akulite
Sprint Sofia
Vsi

Sprint
Levski
Levski
Levski

Time

1:55.86
1:55.89

1:20.69
1:27.80
1:30.91
1:31.73
1:32.57
1:33.59
1:34.44
1:34.65
1:35.88
1:38.51
1:38.89
1:40.41
1:42.96
1:44.00
1:44.05
1:44.36
1:44.95
1:45.60
1:56.52
1:57.81
1:59.36
2:00.41
1:52.19

Pts

169
169

502
389
351
341
332
321
313
311
299
275
272
260
241
234
234
232
228
223
166
161
155
151

50m 100m

55.30 1:00.56
54.76 1:.01.13

37.62  43.07
41.49  46.31
42.61  48.30
4352 4821
43.86  48.71
44.62  48.97
43.82 50.62
43.00 51.65
45.98  49.90
46.64 51.87
47.46 51.43
47.02 53.39
48.52 54.44
49.00 55.00
50.04 54.01
48.99 55.37
48.86 56.09
49.64 55.96
55.76  1:00.76
55.26  1:02.55
55.14  1:04.22
58.63 1:01.78
53.66 58.53
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