

VSI - Swimming Cup '26  
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 36 Women, 100m Breaststroke 11 years and older  
1.3.2026 . - 12:00 Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m
<b>18 years and older</b>						
1.	00	Sprint Sofia	<b>1:09.92</b>	771	32.57	37.35
2.	08	Iris	<b>1:19.08</b>	533	37.41	41.67
3.	06	Levski	<b>1:22.35</b>	472	39.11	43.24
4.	03	Sprint Sofia	<b>1:26.70</b>	404	40.49	46.21
5.	07	Damini LV	<b>1:31.31</b>	346	43.45	47.86
6.	06	Mustang	<b>1:36.90</b>	289	42.45	54.45
<b>15 - 17 years</b>						
1.	09	Akademik	<b>1:14.47</b>	638	34.93	39.54
2.	11	Phoenix	<b>1:19.30</b>	528	36.32	42.98
3.	09	Levski	<b>1:19.75</b>	519	36.60	43.15
4.	11	Damini LV	<b>1:21.15</b>	493	37.82	43.33
5.	11	Lokomotiv	<b>1:21.37</b>	489	37.59	43.78
6.	10	Nsa	<b>1:22.99</b>	461	37.80	45.19
7.	10	Nsa	<b>1:23.47</b>	453	37.41	46.06
8.	11	Levski	<b>1:24.13</b>	442	39.17	44.96
9.	11	Smolian	<b>1:24.28</b>	440	38.44	45.84
10.	09	Mladost'91	<b>1:25.10</b>	427	39.28	45.82
11.	10	Iris	<b>1:25.22</b>	426	38.16	47.06
12.	09	Cska	<b>1:26.26</b>	410	40.44	45.82
13.	09	Sprint Sofia	<b>1:26.89</b>	402	39.91	46.98
14.	09	Vsi	<b>1:26.96</b>	401	41.15	45.81
15.	10	Levski	<b>1:27.31</b>	396	40.85	46.46
16.	11	Plovdiv 2019	<b>1:28.50</b>	380	41.20	47.30
17.	11	Sprint Sofia	<b>1:28.68</b>	378	42.51	46.17
18.	10	Vihren	<b>1:29.43</b>	368	41.14	48.29
19.	09	Dobrudzha2021	<b>1:30.71</b>	353	41.53	49.18
20.	10	Shampion3	<b>1:31.05</b>	349	41.57	49.48
21.	11	Levski	<b>1:32.84</b>	329	42.44	50.40
22.	11	Dobrudzha2021	<b>1:33.59</b>	321	42.20	51.39
23.	11	Sprint Sofia	<b>1:35.92</b>	298	44.95	50.97
24.	10	Beroe	<b>1:53.73</b>	179	53.12	1:00.61
<b>13 - 14 years</b>						
1.	12	Nsa	<b>1:23.97</b>	445	38.55	45.42
2.	13	Sprint Sofia	<b>1:24.06</b>	444	38.33	45.73
3.	12	Aquazard	<b>1:26.72</b>	404	40.55	46.17
4.	12	Eliya DASKALOVA	<b>1:26.88</b>	402	41.00	45.88
5.	12	Sandanski	<b>1:27.04</b>	399	39.26	47.78
6.	12	Smolian	<b>1:27.29</b>	396	41.27	46.02
7.	12	Smolian	<b>1:27.85</b>	389	41.42	46.43
8.	12	Sprint Sofia	<b>1:28.14</b>	385	42.34	45.80
9.	12	Akulite	<b>1:29.08</b>	373	42.16	46.92
10.	13	Vihren	<b>1:31.36</b>	345	42.53	48.83
11.	13	Olympic Sandanski	<b>1:32.03</b>	338	43.71	48.32
12.	12	Vsi	<b>1:32.20</b>	336	43.77	48.43
13.	12	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	<b>1:32.52</b>	333	43.33	49.19
14.	13	Smolian	<b>1:32.97</b>	328	44.33	48.64
15.	13	Vsi	<b>1:35.42</b>	303	44.83	50.59
16.	12	Sandanski	<b>1:36.05</b>	297	43.96	52.09
17.	12	Levski	<b>1:37.65</b>	283	45.85	51.80
18.	13	Smolian	<b>1:37.78</b>	282	46.16	51.62
19.	13	Phoenix	<b>1:45.88</b>	222	48.06	57.82
20.	13	Olympic Sandanski	<b>1:47.70</b>	211	49.61	58.09
21.	13	Sprint	<b>1:50.34</b>	196	51.71	58.63

VSI - Swimming Cup '26  
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 36, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, 13 - 14 years

Rank		YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m
22.	Victoriya TSENOVSKA	12	Mladost'91	<b>1:55.86</b>	169	55.30	1:00.56
23.	Elif MADZIROVA	13	Mladost'91	<b>1:55.89</b>	169	54.76	1:01.13

11 - 12 years

1.	Monika VELICHKOVA	14	Levski	<b>1:20.69</b>	502	37.62	43.07
2.	Ivayla DARAKCHIEVA	14	Smolian	<b>1:27.80</b>	389	41.49	46.31
3.	Dea KASABOVA	14	Plovdiv 2019	<b>1:30.91</b>	351	42.61	48.30
4.	Kaya NIKOLOVA	15	Olimp	<b>1:31.73</b>	341	43.52	48.21
5.	Ilona ANGELOVA	15	Olympic Sandanski	<b>1:32.57</b>	332	43.86	48.71
6.	Aleksa PISKOVA	14	Levski	<b>1:33.59</b>	321	44.62	48.97
7.	Radina TANEVA	14	Nsa	<b>1:34.44</b>	313	43.82	50.62
8.	Raya ZLATINSKA	15	Vihren	<b>1:34.65</b>	311	43.00	51.65
9.	Viktoriya CHAKUROVA	14	Vsi	<b>1:35.88</b>	299	45.98	49.90
10.	Marina NACHEVA	14	Plovdiv 2019	<b>1:38.51</b>	275	46.64	51.87
11.	Mihaela ILIEVA	15	Vsi	<b>1:38.89</b>	272	47.46	51.43
12.	Viktoriya ILIEVA	14	Olympic Sandanski	<b>1:40.41</b>	260	47.02	53.39
13.	Yoana ISKROVA	14	Vsi	<b>1:42.96</b>	241	48.52	54.44
14.	Plamena VASILEVA	14	Cska	<b>1:44.00</b>	234	49.00	55.00
15.	Dariya SHAKLEVA	15	Levski	<b>1:44.05</b>	234	50.04	54.01
16.	Deya KASABOVA	14	Smolian	<b>1:44.36</b>	232	48.99	55.37
17.	Hristiana STANEVA	14	Akulite	<b>1:44.95</b>	228	48.86	56.09
18.	Teodora HRISTOVA	15	Sprint Sofia	<b>1:45.60</b>	223	49.64	55.96
19.	Nikol KRAVAEVA	14	Vsi	<b>1:56.52</b>	166	55.76	1:00.76
20.	Gabriela STOYANOVA	14	Sprint	<b>1:57.81</b>	161	55.26	1:02.55
21.	Deya RUSEVA	15	Levski	<b>1:59.36</b>	155	55.14	1:04.22
22.	Alexandra TRENDAFILOVA	15	Levski	<b>2:00.41</b>	151	58.63	1:01.78
DSQ	Galiya ZLATEVA	15	Levski	<b>1:52.19</b>		53.66	58.53
	<i>WrSt</i>						